
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

                                                 STRUCTURED TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MS POST GRADUATES – MAY 2018 

DATE     DAY        8 am TO 12 Pm         12Pm  TO 1pm     2 pm TO 3pm 3  pm  TO  4pm 

1.5.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Sajeetha SERMS-Dr.Shanmugapriya 

2.5.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Prema Progestogens  in obstetrics-

Dr.Swarnalatha 

3.5.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward  Dr.Valli Abruptio Placenta   -Dr.Thendral 

4.5.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Sunita Contraception Natural, Barrier  -

Dr.Saswati 

5.5.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

6.5.2018 Sunday Sunday    

7.5.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Dissertation Discussion Dr.Muthulakshmi Cintraception- IUD & 

Sterilization-Dr.Karthiga 

8.5.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Perinatal Audit Dr.Anuradha Antepartum Haemorrhage-

Dr.Shanmugapriya 

9.5.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Valli Anticoagulants in Obstetrics-

Dr.Thendral 

10.5.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward  Dr.Sajeetha Recurrent Pregnancy women-

Dr.Swarnalatha 

11.5.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Prema Non Immune Hydrops fetalis-

Dr.Saswati 

12.5.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

13.5.2018 Sunday Sunday   
 

14.5.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward  Dr.Sunita Surgeries for Prolapse-Dr.Thendral 

15.5.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Muthulakshmi PAPQ Classification of prolapsed-

Dr.Swarnalatha 



16.5.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Valli PALMCOIEN Classification-

Dr.Saswati 

17.5.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward  Dr.Anuradha Endometrial abortion -

Dr.Shanmugapriya 

18.5.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Sajeetha Cervical cancer screening-Dr.Karthiga 

19.5.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

20.5.2018 Sunday Sunday    

21.5.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Internal Assessment Dr.Sunita Breech presentation-Dr.Saswati 

22.5.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Maternal Audit Meeting Dr.Prema Dsyfunctional labour-Dr.Shanmugapriya 

23.5.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Anuradha Induction of labour-Dr.Shanmugapriya 

24.5.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward  Dr.Sajeetha ROP-Dr.Karthiga 

25.5.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Valli Third stage complications-Dr.Thendral 

26.5.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

27.5.2018 Sunday Sunday    

28.5.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward  Dr.Sunita Cervical Intraepitheleal-

Dr.Shanmugapriya 

29.5.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Anuradha Rectovaginal Fistula—Dr.Thendral 

30.5.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Sajeetha Mullerian Agensis-Dr.Karthiga 

31.5.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward  Dr.Prema Genital Tuberculosis-Dr.saswati 

 

 

 

 


